		VIL	AND GAS DIVISION		6. RRC District	
	INCI	INATIO	N DEDODT		7. RRC Lease Number.	
INCLINATION REPORT (One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)					(Oil completions only	
1. FIELD NAME (as p	er RRC Records or Wildo	at)	2. LEASE NAME A. G. Boyce		8. Well Number	
2 OBERATOR					#1	
Enserch Exploration, Inc.					9. RRC Identification Number (Gas completions only	
4. ADDRESS	proracton, the.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
7701 N. Stemmons Freeway, Dallas, Texas 75247 5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) Sec. 12, T65, R34E					Roosevelt	
						500. 12, 1
		RECORD	OF INCLINATIO	N .		
*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)	
365 .	3.65	1	1.75	6.39	6.39	
856	4.91	11	1.75	8.59	14.98	
1570	7.14	1/2	. 44	3.14	18.12	
2004	4.34	1/2	.87	3.78	21.90	
2500	4.96	1/2	.87	4.32	26.22	
3027	5.27	3/4	1.31	6.90	33.12	
3990	9.63	1/2	.87	8.38	41.50	
4855	8.65	1/2	.87	7.53	49.03	
5379	5,24	3/4	1.31	6.86	55.89	
6080	7.01	3/4	1.31	9.18	65.07	
6656	5.76	3/4	1.31	7.55	72.62	
7135	4.79	14	.44	2.11	74.73	
7340	2.05	1/2	.87	5.14	81.65	
7931	2.69	1/2	.87	2.34	83.99	
8200	2.09	72	.07	2.34		
17. Is any informati 18. Accumulative to	ace is needed, use the on shown on the revers otal displacement of we	se side of this fo	orm? . yes x	feet =83.99	leet.	
	surements were made i urface location of well		oing Casing	Open hole	x Drill Pipe	
			rules		5/0 feet.	
			d from the vertical in any mar		None	
•	•	•	written explanation of the cir			
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION						
have personal knowled sides of this form and plete to the best of m	enalties prescribed in St I am authorized to mak dige of the inclination dai that such data and facts by knowledge. This certis (*) by the item numbers	e this certification and facts placed are true, correct, figures, all	have personal know that all data prese complete to the best and information pre	hat I am authorized to ma vledge of all information a nted on both sides of thi st of my knowledge. This	Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural ake this certification, that is presented in this report, and s form are true, correct, and certification covers all data lination data as indicated by n.	
Kay f	Mison		AF lu	idu		
Ray Peterso	•	- Sales	1 7/	Stepacure of Authorized Representative 7. R. Kinder Drilling Superintendent		
Ray Peterson Manager - Sales Name of Person and Title (type or print) RIAL DRILLING COMPANY, INC.			Name of Person and	Name of Person and Title (type or print) Enserch Exploration, Inc.		
Name of Company		***************************************	Operator EXP	ioration, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Telephone: 4rea Coo	15 685-305	4	Telephone: 214		1	
Railroad Commission	Use Only:					
Approved By:			Title :	Date	÷:	

^{*} Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.